COMPETITIVE BID #WG22-46 Award Listing
Off Site Printing, Imaging & Mailing of Tax Notices

Effective August 2, 2022 through August 2, 2023

BIDDERS

Peregrine
Corporation

ITEMS

Appraisal Notices:
Approx. 40,000 to 150,000

Property Tax Bills:
Approx. 150,000

Delinquent Tax Bills:
Approx. 12,000

Tax Lien Notificatons:
Approx. 500 (Certified Mail Return)

Homestead/Disability Exemption Renewal
Approx. 6,500

Business Personal Property Return Notices
Notices - Approx. 22,000

Portable hard drive back-up for mailings
>100,000; flash drive backup on smaller

mailings

TOTAL FOR 341,000:

$0.081 each

$0.105 each

$0.09 each

$0.90 each

$0.105 each

$0.081 each

No charge

$27,845.00




