## **COMPETITIVE BID #WG22-46 Award Listing**

Off Site Printing, Imaging & Mailing of Tax Notices Effective August 2, 2022 through August 2, 2023

BIDDERS	Peregrine Corporation
ITEMS	•
Appraisal Notices:	\$0.081 each
Approx. 40,000 to 150,000	·
Property Tax Bills:	\$0.105 each
Approx. 150,000	
Delinquent Tax Bills:	\$0.09 each
Approx. 12,000	
Tax Lien Notifications:	\$0.90 each
Approx. 500 (Certified Mail Return)	
Homestead/Disability Exemption Renewal	\$0.105 each
Approx. 6,500	
Business Personal Property Return Notices Notices - Approx. 22,000	\$0.081 each
Portable hard drive back-up for mailings	No charge
>100,000; flash drive backup on smaller mailings	
TOTAL FOR 341,000:	\$27,845.00